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RAMON HOLGUIN 00070

Del Date
03/12/12
03/12/12
03/12/12
03/12/12
03/12/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
03/14/12
03/14/12
03/14/12
03/15/12
03/15/12

Payroll

03/30/12

Reference
470166693
UC 8852
246588
627661
246766
40166609
KP 54266180
680166929
670166929
60166768
KP 54270480
623843
190166672
KP 53603850
888325
170130322
120811

S 739.35

Account
XEROX
STI
NVC
MB
CENTURY
XEROX
AWC
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
AWC
MB
XEROX
AWC
HOME EXP
XEROX
HHG

03/23/12

03/12 - 16/12

Stop Name
CHURCH DWIGHT
RICHARD BAXTER
CHARLES CARGILE
HUTCHISON
GREEN RIVER
PLAINS MARKETING
HOME DEPOT
ENNS CONSULTING
EXTERRAN
SWEETWATER COUNTY
BILL LEVADA
MCFADDEN
BERLIN ARCHITECTS
MCKNIGHT
CLARE TAYBACK
SHUTTLE
MIKE TUCK

Labor

Advances
WIRE

City
GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER
WAMSUTTER
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS

JACKSON
JACKSON
TETON VILLAGE
BILLINGS
BUTTE

S 739.35

wn
1

$ 739.35

State
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
MT
MT

#

12
16

21

Cabs %
$ - $ 857.71
$ - $ 138.07
S - $  56.25
S - S -
$ - $  102.67
S - S -
$ 1350 S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ 5400 $ -
$ 7200 S -
S - S -
$ 9450 $ -
S - $  30.00
S - S -
S - $  60.00
$ 234.00 $ 1,244.69



